
OP Hippokisat 2014
 T3 40m
1. Meri Yli-Sikkilä 12,9

2. Miroslava Neulaniemi 14,0
3. Jessica Ollila 14,3

4. Siiri Pesu 15,3
5. Loviisa Saari 15,9

6. Ilona Koskinen 16,3
7. Elmiina Antila 17,8

8. Linnea Piispanen 19,9
9. Sofia Ojala 20,0

10. Fanni-Sofia Hyvönen 23,6
11. Mette-Miina Keski-Levijoki 24,0

12. Siiri Rantakangas 32,1
13. Miisa Hänninen 34,4

14. Lina Sivula 37,3
15. Hilja-Henna Herrala 44,9

16. Minea Helin 50,0
17. Netta Hautakangas 1.07,0

 
P3 40m

1. Titus Liikala 12,1
2. Tuukka Hemminki 13,3

3. Aleksi Peltomäki 13,9
4. Johannes Takala 16,8

5. Aapo Kuoppala 18,3
6. Lauri Uusimäki 19,0

7. Martti Viinamäki 32,7
8. Nuutti Honkaniemi 46.1

 
T4 40m

1. Linnea Helin 10,9
2. Saana Hemminki 11,3

3. Aino Tallbacka 11,4
4. Emilia Rantalahti 11,9

5. Josefina Lassila 12,0
6. Anna Rantakangas 12,1

7. Emilia Neulaniemi 12,5
8. Ronja Hauta-aho 12,7

9. Peppi Höykinpuro 12,8
10. Anni Neuvonen 14,2

11. Oona Kangastie 14,9
12. Elli Uusimäki 15,2

13. Lumia Piispanen 16,3
14. Daniela Flinck 16,4

15. Malla Luiro 16,5



16. Isla Sivula 17,4
17. Isabella Panula 25,4

P4 40m

1. Juuso Luoma 10,8
2. Aamos Kivikangas 11,3

2. Valtteri Salo
4. Konsta Mäntyniemi 11,8

5 Luukas Pyhälahti 12,0
6. Elmeri Heikkilä 12,1

7. Sampo Hänninen 12,5
8 Niilo Keltikangas 13,9

9. Ilari Honkaniemi 17,3

T5 40m
1. Aada Piispanen 9,4

2. Olivia Rantalahti 9,5
3. Neea Hautakangas 9,6

4. Emilia Kivimäki 9,7
5. Hanna Siirilä 9,8

6. Neea Valkeinen 10,3
7. Iida Herttola 10,6

7. Enni Tervo 10,6
9. Sofia Hyytiäinen 10,8

10. Julia Vesala 11,1
11. Meeri Pesu 11,2

12. Claudia Flinck 11,9
13. Niina Raja-aho 12,0

14. Laura Kantonen 17,5

P5 40m
1. Jere Ollila 8,8

2. Kristian Juoperi 9,4
3. Aleksi Ojala 9,9

4. Valtteri Peltomäki 10,9
5. Eelis Antila 11,2

6. Miiro Viinamäki 11,3
7. Markus Pokela 11,4

8. Huugo Alahäivälä 11,5
9. Oiva Neuvonen 11,5

10. Joel Rinta-aho 11,9

T6 40m
1. Esteri Antila 9,0

2. Viola Takala 9,2
3. Emilia Salo 9,3

4. Senni Honkaniemi 9,6



5. Lotta Viinamäki 9,8
6. Ilona Mikkola 9,9

7. Matleena Uusitalo 10,0
8. Kaisla Mäntyniemi 10,2

9. Aamu Kuoppala 11,5

P6 40m
1. Joona Herrala 7,9

1. Jesse Mäntyniemi 7,9
3. Eevertti Kantanen 8,0

4. Veikka Etula 8,3
5. Jonatan Seppälä 8,6

6. Nestori Heikkilä 8,7
6. Julius Pakka 8,7

8. Aatu Rantakangas 9,3
9. Niklas Hauta-aho 10,5

10. Mikael Honkaniemi 10,8
10. Kevin Jarz 10,8

T7 40m

1. Katariina Leppäaho 7,4
2. Emmi Piispanen 8,2

3. Olivia Mertaniemi 8,4
3. Fiona Yli-Sissala 8,4

5. Saana Jokela 8,5
6. Jasmin Pokela 9,2

7. Saarai Pyhälahti 9,3
8. Katariina Kivimäki 9,6

9. Oona Pallari 9,9
9. Emilia Ranta-aho 9,9

P7 40m

1. Elmeri Tuomela 8,0
2. Verneri Niemenaho 8,5

3. Topias Yli-Sikkilä 8,7
4. Valtteri Herttala 8,9

4. Aleksi Rantakangas 8,9
6. Benjamin de Silva 9,2

7. Eero Kangastie 9,2
8. Arvo Neuvonen 9,4

9. Matias Hyytiäinen 10,9

T8 40m
1. Milja-Maria Lahti 7,4

2. Ilona Takala 7,6
3. Tuohi Honkaniemi 7,9

4. Juulia Ojala 8,5



5. Neea Raja-aho 8,9
6. Viivi Keijonen 11,1

P8 40m

1. Oskari Halla-aho 7,2
2. Miika Etula 7,2

3. Juuso Mäntyniemi 7,4
4. Oskari Matila 8,0

5. Kimi Lassila 8,3
6. Oskari Alahäivälä 8,7

T9 40m

1. Amanda Tuomela 7,2
2. Karoliina Saarenmaa 7,4

3. Roosa Nuolikoski 7,5
3. Julia Kielaankangas 7,5

5. Noora Herrala 8,1

P9 40m
1. Eemeli Kantanen 7,1

1. Ville-Veikko Keski-Levijoki 7,1
3. Matias Palmu 7,2

4. Juuso Pakka 7,3
5. Arttu Jokela 7,5

6. Arttu Väliaho 7,8
7. Otso Tallbacka 7,9

8. Matias Uusitalo 8,1
9. Elias Särkinen 8,8

T10 40m

1. Viivi Hämeenniemi 7,6

P10 40m
1. Siilas Pyhälahti 7,0

2. Veeti Hautala 7,2
2. Olavi Yli-Mannila 7,2

4. Veeti Hämeenniemi 7,4
5. Tandi Halla-aho 7,6

6. Niko Raja-aho 7,7
7. Pyry Höykinpuro 7,8

8. Roni Turja 8,0

T11 60m
1. Jennika Etula 10,3

2. Silja Jokela 10,3
3. Petra Joensuu 10,9

4. Hilja Neuvonen 10,9



P11 60m

1. Joni Vesala 10,2
2. Elias Mertaniemi 10,4

3. Jere Pakka 11,0

T12 60m
1. Jenna Pakka 9,9

2. Noora Kangastie 10,0
3. Iida-Maria Yli-Sikkilä 11,
 

T7 Pallonheitto
1. Olivia Mertaniemi 13,87

2. Emilia Ranta-aho 11,32
3. Saana Jokela 10,91

4. Katariina Leppäaho 10,57
5. Saarai Pyhälahti 10,21

6. Katariina Kivimäki 8,84
7. Fiona Yli-Sissala 7,79

8. Lotta Viinamäki 7,53
9. Oona Pallari 7,05

10. Emmi Piispanen 5,43

P7 Pallonheitto
1. Aleksi Rantakangas 22,04

2. Elmeri Tuomela 21,89
3. Veikka Etula 21,48

4. Eevertti Kantanen 19,06
5. Jesse Mäntyniemi 17,51

5. Topias Yli-Sikkilä 17,51
7. Verneri Niemenaho 16,69

8. Aatu Rantakangas 15,92
9. Jonatan Seppälä 14,63

10. Valtteri Herttola 14,42
11. Arvo Neuvonen 9,59

12. Benjamin de Silva 8,64
13. Eero Kangastie 6,88

T8 Pallonheitto

1. Tuuli Honkaniemi 19,36
2. Ilona Takala 17,37

3. Milja-Maria Lahti 15,06
4. Neea Raja-aho 14,86

5. Anni Pesu 14,23
6. Viivi Keijonen 12,75

P8 Pallonheitto



1. Miika Etula 27,77
2. Kimi Lassila 26,85

3. Juuso Mäntyniemi 24,23
4. Samu Mattila 21,41

5. Oskari Halla-aho 20,46
6. Henri Pitkäkangas 16,71

7. Oskari Matila 15,90
8. Oskari Alahäivälä 15,03
 

T9 Pallonheitto
1. Roosa Nuolikoski 26,68

2. Amanda Tuomela 23,33
3. Karoliina Saarimaa 22,41

4. Julia Kielaankangas 15,07

P9 Pallonheitto
1. Arttu Väliaho 31,41

2. Matias Uusitalo 30,96
3. Elias Särkinen 30,89

4. Eemeli Kantanen 29,42
5. Arttu Jokela 26,15

6. Ville-Veikko Keski-Levijoki 26,06
7. Matias Palmu 25,96

8. Juuso Pakka 24,85
9. Otso Tallbacka 22,42

10. Konsta Hyvönen 12,39

P10 Pallonheitto
1. Olavi Yli-Mannila 49,37

2. Veeti Hämeenniemi 34,37
3. Veeti Hautala 32,79

4. Niko Raja-aho 30,71
5. Roni Turja 30,36

6. Siilas Pyhälahti 28,23
7. Taneli Halla-aho 21,64

T11 Korkeus

1. Iida-Maria Yli-Sikkilä 122
2. Silja Jokela 105

P11 Korkeus

1. Jere Pakka 105
2. Elias Mertaniemi 105

3. Joni Vesala 100

T12 Korkeus
1. Noola Kangastie 105
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